
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-761 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved as an Individual Item

File created: In control:4/12/2020 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2020 5/13/2020

Title: Authorize a three-year service price agreement for grounds maintenance at nine properties for the
Police Department - Weldon's Lawn and Tree in an estimated amount of $256,005 and Good Earth
Corporation in an estimated amount of $177,075, lowest responsible bidders of five - Total estimated
amount of $433,080 - Financing:  General Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 10, 12, 2, 3, 6, 8

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

